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Date Target B uyer (s ) Segment
Amount

($  in Mi l )

TEV/

Rev

TEV/ 

EB ITDA
12/15/2022 AVS Bio Arlington Capital Partners Animal Health & Nutrition 200.00 - -

12/01/2022 Tingo M icronet Enertec Technologies Agricultural Tech & Services - - -

11/30/2022 Stoller Group Corteva Agriscience Agricultural Tech & Services 1,200.00 3.0x -

11/28/2022 Owensboro Grain Cargill Oilseeds & Ingredients - - -

11/07/2022 GGB The Timken Company M achinery & Equipment 305.00 1.5x -

11/07/2022 St. Louis Hydroponic Company GrowGeneration Diversified Agribusiness - - -

11/01/2022 Frontier Labs Deveron Agricultural Tech & Services 2.20 - -

10/27/2022 Bellpark Horticulture Adeptag, LLR Partners M achinery & Equipment - - -

10/25/2022 NaturalShrimp Yotta Acquisition Proteins 274.44 - -

10/24/2022 AgroFresh Solutions Paine Schwartz Partners Agricultural Tech & Services 211.15 1.3x 5.21

10/05/2022 Envu Cinven Crop/ Turf/ Ornamental Inputs 2,600.00 - -

08/03/2022 M eritor Cummins M achinery & Equipment 3,595.00 0.8x 8.06

08/01/2022 Heartland Agriculture Titan M achinery M achinery & Equipment 95.50 - -If You Are a Business Owner Looking for Additional Transaction Activity 
Within Your Industry, Please Call Our Offices at 720.221.9220.
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Diversified Agribusiness Crop/ Turf/ Ornamental Inputs Animal Health & Nutrition

Machinery & Equipment Agriproducts Distribution Agricultural Technology & Services

Dairy Produce Proteins

Oilseeds & Ingredients S&P 500

  C o mpany N ame Symbo l
M arket Cap

($ in M il)
Price ($)
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Change
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EBITDA 

M argin

TEV/

 Rev

TEV/
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 NTM  

Revenue
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NTM  

EBITDA

Archer Daniels M idland ADM 51,006$        92.85$       15.4% 37.4% 93.9% 3.8% 6.4% 0.6x 9.6x 12.8x 0.6x 10.3x

Andersons ANDE 1,172               34.99          12.8% (9.6%) 59.3% (3.8%) 2.6% 0.2x 6.0x 8.8x 0.2x 7.6x

Limoneira LM NR 216                 12.21            (7.4%) (18.6%) 75.0% NM NM 1.9x NM NM 1.9x 23.6x

Segment A verage 6.9% 3.1% 76.1% 0.0% 4.5% 0.9x 7.8x 10.8x 0.9x 13.8x

Segment M edian 12.8% (9.6%) 75.0% (0.0%) 4.5% 0.6x 7.8x 10.8x 0.6x 10.3x
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M erck & Co. M RK 281,302$      110.95$       28.8% 44.8% 98.3% (1.7%) 36.6% 5.1x 13.9x 18.4x 5.2x 12.3x

Zoetis ZTS 68,303          146.55         (1.2%) (39.9%) 59.3% 6.3% 40.3% 9.1x 22.5x 33.5x 8.5x 19.9x

Archer Daniels M idland ADM 51,006           92.85          15.4% 37.4% 93.9% 3.8% 6.4% 0.6x 9.6x 12.8x 0.6x 10.3x

Idexx Laboratories IDXX 33,786          407.96        25.2% (38.0%) 61.4% 8.6% 29.4% 10.5x 35.8x 51.9x 9.7x 28.7x

The M osaic M OS 14,937           43.87          (9.2%) 11.7% 55.3% (16.3%) 32.0% 1.0x 3.2x 4.3x 1.2x 3.9x

Darling Ingredients DAR 10,031            62.59          (5.4%) (9.7%) 71.5% 15.7% 22.1% 2.2x 10.0x 14.0x 1.9x 7.2x

Ingredion INGR 6,420             97.93          21.6% 1.3% 96.1% 15.0% 12.0% 1.1x 9.3x NM 1.0x 8.0x

Balchem BCPC 3,924             122.11           0.4% (27.6%) 71.9% 9.1% 21.3% 4.7x 22.0x 36.5x 4.3x 18.4x

Neogen NEOG 3,291              15.23           9.0% (66.5%) 31.9% 76.6% 12.9% 5.5x 42.9x 44.8x 3.1x 11.7x

Patterson Companies PDCO 2,721              28.03          16.7% (4.5%) 79.4% 2.7% 5.7% 0.5x 9.1x 13.8x 0.5x NM

Central Garden & Pet CENT 1,958              37.45          3.9% (28.8%) 70.1% 1.7% 10.1% 0.9x 9.4x 13.4x 0.9x NM

Aemetis AM TX 139                 3.96             (35.3%) (67.8%) 24.7% 29.8% (24.0%) 1.4x NM NM 1.1x NM

Segment A verage 5.8% (15.6%) 67.8% 12.6% 17.1% 3.6x 17.1x 24.3x 3.2x 13.4x

Segment M edian 6.5% (18.6%) 70.8% 7.5% 17.1% 1.8x 10.0x 16.2x 1.6x 11.7x
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Nomad Foods NOM D 3,001$           17.24$        21.4% (32.1%) 64.1% 4.5% 14.2% 1.6x 11.5x 11.5x 1.6x 8.3x

Segment A verage 21.4% (32.1%) 64.1% 4.5% 14.2% 1.6x 11.5x 11.5x 1.6x 8.3x

Segment M edian 21.4% (32.1%) 64.1% 4.5% 14.2% 1.6x 11.5x 11.5x 1.6x 8.3x

M arket Stats  Operat ing Stats  LT M  M ult iples  N T M  M ult iples 
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Nutrien NTR 37,933$       72.92$       (13.4%) (2.2%) 62.2% (8.8%) 34.1% 1.4x 4.0x 5.2x 1.5x 4.9x

Dow DOW 35,462          50.39          14.7% (11.2%) 70.1% (15.6%) 17.9% 0.8x 4.6x 6.5x 1.0x 7.6x

CF Industries CF 16,715            85.20          (11.5%) 20.4% 71.2% (17.4%) 55.4% 1.8x 3.3x 5.6x 2.2x 4.4x

FM C FM C 15,721            124.80         18.1% 13.6% 88.5% 8.4% 21.1% 3.4x 16.0x 21.6x 3.1x 12.4x

The M osaic M OS 14,937           43.87          (9.2%) 11.7% 55.3% (16.3%) 32.0% 1.0x 3.2x 4.3x 1.2x 3.9x

Element Solutions Inc ESI 4,404             18.19            11.8% (25.1%) 72.0% (5.1%) 18.7% 2.3x 12.4x 25.3x 2.4x 12.0x

Scotts M iracle-Gro SM G 2,695             48.59          13.7% (69.8%) 29.1% (1.6%) (8.7%) 1.5x NM NM 1.5x 10.3x

Central Garden & Pet CENT 1,958              37.45          3.9% (28.8%) 70.1% 1.7% 10.1% 0.9x 9.4x 13.4x 0.9x NM

Compass M inerals CM P 1,682              41.00           6.4% (19.7%) 60.6% 4.0% 13.4% 2.1x 15.5x NM 2.0x 11.0x

Andersons ANDE 1,172               34.99          12.8% (9.6%) 59.3% (3.8%) 2.6% 0.2x 6.0x 8.8x 0.2x 7.6x

CVR Partners UAN 1,063              100.58         (12.1%) 21.6% 56.0% (54.6%) 46.0% 1.8x 4.0x 4.2x 4.0x 16.8x

American Vanguard AVD 642                21.71            16.1% 32.5% 83.5% 8.7% 10.8% 1.3x 12.1x 23.1x 1.2x NM

Intrepid Potash IPI 389                28.87          (27.0%) (32.4%) 23.7% (16.3%) 41.0% 1.0x NM 1.3x 1.2x 3.3x

S&W Seed SANW 64                   1.49              104.1% (45.4%) 51.4% 13.0% (33.1%) 1.6x NM NM 1.4x NM

China Green Agriculture CGA 54                   4.04             (29.6%) (57.5%) 34.4% NM (42.7%) NM NM NM NM NM

Origin Agritech SEED 42                   6.95             (19.7%) (3.1%) 56.7% NM NM 4.4x NM NM NM NM

Arcadia Biosciences RKDA 7                     0.27             (48.7%) (73.9%) 10.2% NM NM NM NM NM NM NM

Segment A verage 1.8% (16.4%) 56.1% (7.4%) 14.6% 1.7x 8.2x 10.8x 1.7x 8.6x

Segment M edian 3.9% (11.2%) 59.3% (4.4%) 17.9% 1.5x 6.0x 6.5x 1.4x 7.6x
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Deere DE 127,872$      428.76$     28.4% 25.0% 95.6% 3.6% 21.3% 3.4x 15.8x 18.4x 3.3x 14.5x

CNH Industrial CNHI 21,592           16.06           43.8% (4.9%) 93.8% (35.9%) 11.5% 1.5x 11.4x 12.5x 1.7x 13.6x

The Toro TTC 11,774            113.20          30.9% 13.3% 97.9% 10.3% 15.4% 2.8x 18.2x 27.0x 2.5x 16.8x

AGCO AGCO 10,346           138.69         44.2% 19.5% 92.3% 17.0% 10.5% 1.0x 9.6x 12.3x 0.9x 6.9x

Valmont Industries VM I 7,054             330.67        23.1% 32.0% 93.6% 9.5% 11.5% 1.9x 16.8x 30.0x 1.8x 13.3x

Advanced Drainage Systems  WM S 6,792             81.97           (34.1%) (39.8%) 53.4% (5.2%) 25.4% 2.4x 9.5x 15.2x 2.5x 8.7x

Lindsay LNN 1,792              162.85         13.7% 7.1% 89.0% 0.7% 14.5% 2.4x 16.2x 27.4x 2.3x NM

Alamo Group ALG 1,694              141.60          15.8% (3.8%) 88.1% 7.3% 12.1% 1.4x 11.2x 18.3x 1.3x 9.8x

Titan International TWI 963                15.32           26.2% 39.8% 77.3% 4.6% 12.6% 0.6x 4.8x NM 0.6x 5.1x

Titan M achinery TITN 902                39.73          40.6% 17.9% 89.6% 19.6% 7.8% 0.6x 7.7x 8.5x 0.5x 7.2x

Segment A verage 23.3% 10.6% 87.1% 3.1% 14.3% 1.8x 12.1x 18.8x 1.7x 10.6x

Segment M edian 27.3% 15.6% 90.9% 5.9% 12.3% 1.7x 11.3x 18.3x 1.7x 9.8x
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Idexx Laboratories IDXX 33,786$       407.96$     25.2% (38.0%) 61.4% 8.6% 29.4% 10.5x 35.8x 51.9x 9.7x 28.7x

Iteris ITI 133                 3.11               4.7% (22.3%) 72.7% 20.0% (9.3%) 1.0x NM NM 0.8x 10.0x

Origin Agritech SEED 42                   6.95             (19.7%) (3.1%) 56.7% NM NM 4.4x NM NM NM NM

Arcadia Biosciences RKDA 7                     0.27             (48.7%) (73.9%) 10.2% 6.0% (183.0%) NM NM NM NM 1.0x

Segment A verage (9.6%) (34.3%) 50.2% 11.6% (54.3%) 5.3x 35.8x 51.9x 5.2x 13.2x

Segment M edian (7.5%) (30.1%) 59.1% 8.6% (9.3%) 4.4x 35.8x 51.9x 5.2x 10.0x

M arket Stats  Operat ing Stats  LT M  M ult iples  N T M  M ult iples 
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Nutrien NTR 37,933$       72.92$       (13.4%) (2.2%) 62.2% (8.8%) 34.1% 1.4x 4.0x 5.2x 1.5x 4.9x

Tractor Supply TSCO 24,851           224.97        21.0% (5.7%) 93.1% 12.6% 12.5% 2.1x 17.0x 24.5x 1.9x 14.6x

Scotts M iracle-Gro SM G 2,695             48.59          13.7% (69.8%) 29.1% (1.6%) (8.7%) 1.5x NM NM 1.5x 10.3x

Andersons ANDE 1,172               34.99          12.8% (9.6%) 59.3% (3.8%) 2.6% 0.2x 6.0x 8.8x 0.2x 7.6x

Segment A verage 8.5% (21.8%) 60.9% (0.4%) 10.1% 1.3x 9.0x 12.8x 1.3x 9.4x

Segment M edian 13.2% (7.7%) 60.7% (2.7%) 7.6% 1.4x 6.0x 8.8x 1.5x 9.0x

M arket Stats  Operat ing Stats  LT M  M ult iples  N T M  M ult iples 

http://sdrventures.com/
http://sdrventures.com/


  C o mpany N ame Symbo l
M arket Cap

($ in M il)
Price ($)

Quarter 

Change

YTD 

Change

% of 52 

Week 

High

Est. Revenue 

Growth

EBITDA 

M argin

TEV/

 Rev

TEV/

 EBITDA

Price/

 EPS

TEV/

 NTM  

Revenue

TEV/

NTM  

EBITDA

Sysco SYY 38,742$       76.45$       8.1% (2.7%) 83.5% 9.0% 4.7% 0.7x 14.9x 27.1x 0.6x 11.8x

US Foods USFD 7,651              34.02          28.7% (2.3%) 85.6% 8.5% 2.8% 0.4x 14.1x NM 0.4x 8.8x

Nomad Foods NOM D 3,001              17.24           21.4% (32.1%) 64.1% 4.5% 14.2% 1.6x 11.5x 11.5x 1.6x 8.3x

United Natural Foods UNFI 2,316              38.71           12.6% (21.1%) 75.7% 3.4% 2.5% 0.2x 8.2x 10.0x 0.2x 7.0x

Fresh Del M onte Produce FDP 1,253              26.19           12.7% (5.1%) 83.3% 1.9% 4.3% 0.4x 10.2x 18.2x 0.4x NM

SpartanNash SPTN 1,066              30.24          4.2% 17.4% 80.1% 4.8% 2.0% 0.2x 9.9x 19.6x 0.2x 7.4x

SunOpta SOY 906                8.40             (8.8%) 22.1% 71.9% 11.4% 3.3% 1.4x 43.2x NM 1.3x 12.9x

Calavo Growers CVGW 521                 29.40          (7.4%) (30.7%) 64.6% 0.3% 1.3% 0.5x 39.1x NM 0.5x 9.8x

Seneca Foods SENEA 464                60.95          20.8% 27.1% 88.7% NM 7.1% 0.6x 7.8x 10.9x NM NM

Limoneira LM NR 216                 12.21            (7.4%) (18.6%) 75.0% (0.2%) 6.7% 1.9x NM NM 1.9x 23.6x

Alico ALCO 181                  23.87          (15.5%) (35.5%) 54.7% (33.8%) 34.2% 3.2x 9.4x 14.5x 4.9x 17.0x

Segment A verage 6.3% (7.4%) 75.2% 1.0% 7.6% 1.0x 16.8x 16.0x 1.2x 11.8x

Segment M edian 8.1% (5.1%) 75.7% 4.0% 4.3% 0.6x 10.9x 14.5x 0.6x 9.8x
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Archer Daniels M idland ADM 51,006$        92.85$       15.4% 37.4% 93.9% 3.8% 6.4% 0.6x 9.6x 12.8x 0.6x 10.3x

FM C FM C 15,721            124.80         18.1% 13.6% 88.5% 8.4% 21.1% 3.4x 16.0x 21.6x 3.1x 12.4x

Darling Ingredients DAR 10,031            62.59          (5.4%) (9.7%) 71.5% 15.7% 22.1% 2.2x 10.0x 14.0x 1.9x 7.2x

Ingredion INGR 6,420             97.93          21.6% 1.3% 96.1% 15.0% 12.0% 1.1x 9.3x NM 1.0x 8.0x

Sensient Technologies SXT 3,065             72.92          5.2% (27.1%) 71.7% 3.7% 17.4% 2.5x 14.4x 22.1x 2.4x 13.8x

SunOpta SOY 906                8.40             (8.8%) 22.1% 71.9% 11.4% 3.3% 1.4x 43.2x NM 1.3x 12.9x

Aemetis AM TX 139                 3.96             (35.3%) (67.8%) 24.7% 29.8% (24.0%) 1.4x NM NM 1.1x NM

Segment A verage 1.5% (4.3%) 74.0% 12.6% 8.3% 1.8x 17.1x 17.6x 1.6x 10.8x

Segment M edian 5.2% 1.3% 71.9% 11.4% 12.0% 1.4x 12.2x 17.8x 1.3x 11.3x

M arket Stats  Operat ing Stats  LT M  M ult iples  N T M  M ult iples 
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Hormel Foods HRL 24,890$       45.55$       0.2% (6.7%) 82.7% 2.4% 12.6% 2.2x 17.3x 25.0x 2.1x 16.5x

Tyson Foods TSN 22,275          62.25          (5.6%) (28.6%) 61.8% 4.9% 10.7% 0.6x 5.2x 7.0x 0.5x 6.4x

Pilgrim's Pride PPC 5,611               23.73          3.1% (15.9%) 68.5% (2.2%) 10.0% 0.5x 4.9x 6.1x 0.5x 8.0x

Pingtan M arine Enterprise PM E 34                   0.40             (52.7%) (30.4%) 35.7% NM 19.2% 2.4x 12.3x 20.0x NM NM

Segment A verage (13.7%) (20.4%) 62.2% 1.7% 13.1% 1.4x 9.9x 14.5x 1.1x 10.3x

Segment M edian (2.7%) (22.2%) 65.1% 2.4% 11.7% 1.4x 8.8x 13.5x 0.5x 8.0x
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